User Guide
SNAP i.d.® 2.0
Protein Detection System
Made in USA
EMD Millipore Corporation
290 Concord Rd.
Billerica, MA 01821
© 2012  EMD Millipore Corporation, Billerica, MA, USA. All rights reserved.

Store all components at room temperature.
Snap i.d.® 2.0 Protein Detection System User Guide20
Ordering Information
This section lists catalogue numbers for the SNAP i.d.® 2.0 system and associated products. See
Technical Assistance section for contact information. You can purchase these products on-line at
Product Description Cat. No. Qty/Pk
Snap i.d.® 2.0 Base SNAP2BASE 1
Base unit (1)
Tubing assembly kit (1)
Blot roller (1)
Rolling pad (1)
Wetting trays (2)
Antibody collection trays (2)
Quick-Start Guide (1)
Snap i.d.® 2.0 Mini Blot Holding Frame (single pack) SNAP2FRMN01 1
Mini frame with lid (1)
Mini blot holders (2)
Snap i.d.® 2.0 Mini Blot Holding Frames (double pack) SNAP2FRMN02 1
Mini frame with lid (2)
Mini blot holders (4)
Snap i.d.® 2.0 Midi Blot Holding Frame (single pack) SNAP2FRMD01 1
Midi frame with lid (1)
Midi blot holders (2)
Snap i.d.® 2.0 Midi Blot Holding Frames (double pack) SNAP2FRMD02 1
Midi frame with lid (2)
Midi blot holders (4)
Snap i.d.® 2.0 Mini Blot Holders SNAP2BHMN0100 100
Snap i.d.® 2.0 Midi Blot Holders SNAP2BHMD0100 100
Snap i.d.® 2.0 Antibody Collection Tray SNAPABTR 20
Snap i.d.® Blot Roller SNAP2RL 1
Snap i.d.® 2.0 Protein Detection System User Guide 21